Features
n	 Low peak clamping voltage even during
	 severe current surges
n	 Ability to repeatedly protect against high
	 surge currents up to rated limits
n	 Convenient mounting and grounding to any
	 flat surface or to DIN-1 (TS-32) or DIN-3
	 (TS-35) rail

DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
 How To Order
1840  -  nn  -  An
Model No. Designator
Voltage
	 05 =   5 Vdc
	 12 = 12 Vdc
	 24 = 24 Vdc
Clamp
	 A1 = DIN-1
	 A3 = DIN-3
(TS-35/EN50022)
DIN-3	RAIL
(TS-32/EN50035)
DIN-1	RAIL
E3/L3	GROUNDING	LINK
MOUNTING/GROUNDING	SCREWGROUNDING	SCREW
FEED-THRU(E3/L3)
GNDEQ
PT
E2 E3 E1 LI
N
E